2023

RESERVOIR

JACKSON LAKE
PALISADES
PALISADES WWS
HENRYS LAKE
ISLAND PARK
GRASSY LAKE
RIRIE

AMERICAN WWS
AMERICAN FALLS
LAKE WALCOTT
RENTAL LTF
PALISADES PWRH

SUB TOTAL

MILNER

TOTAL

SNAKE RIVER STORED WATER BY RESERVOIR

(ACRE-FEET)

SPACE FILL EVAPORATION YIELD
812259.4 812259.4 21270.4 790989.0
907693.3 907693.3 23769.5 883923.8
255571.8 255571.8 6692.6 248879.2

88753.6 88753.6 2324.2 86429.4
148190.8 148190.8 3880.6 144310.2
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
75500.0 75500.0 1977.1 73522.9
156830.0 156830.0 4106.9 152723.1
1505501.0 1505501.0 39424.1 1466076.9
95200.0 95200.0 2493.0 92707.0
237004.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
9990.0 9990.0 261.6 9728.4

4292493.9 4055489.9 106200.0 3949289.9

37000.0 37000.0 0.0 37000.0

4329493.9 4092489.9 106200.0 3986289.9

20230801



NUMBER

13010500
13032450
13032510
13032515
13032520
13032920
13033010
13033643
13033650
13033660
13033698
13034460
13037305
13037490
13037505
13037510
13037855
13037860
13037880
13037975
13037980
13037985
13037997
13038025
13038030
13038055
13038075
13038079
13038081
13038084
13038085
13038090
13038098
13038110
13038113
13038115
13038145
13038146
13038147
13038148
13038149

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

JACKSON LAKE
PALISADES

P BYRD

BOY SCOUT PUMP
A ROSTAD

R ROSE
PALISADES CNL
J FLEMING

MERT OGDEN
LYNN DIXON

J CHICK

I, JACOBSON

I SPAULDING

B FOSTER
ANDERSON (1A)
M & M CATTLE

M NEWBY #1 (22
M NEWBY #2 (2B
M NEWBY #3(2C
EAGLE ROCK (1B
FARMERS FRIEN
ENTERPRIZE

C HICKMAN
BUTLER ISLAND
ROSS AND RAND
HARRISON

G SCOTT #1 (3R)
J BROWN

G SCOTT #2(3B)
SUBDIV PUMP
RUDY

LOWDER SLOUGH
KITE & NORD
BURGESS (4A)
M H HILL
CLARK & ED(5A)
CROFT

MILLER PUMP

J EDWARDS (5D)
G HOLMAN

G MUMA
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PART 1

IRWIN TO LORENZO
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NUMBER

13038150
13038151
13038180
13038183
13038201
13038204
13038205
13038210
13038225
13038305
13038315
13038340
13038352
13038356
13038360
13038362
13038365
13038371
13038372
13038375
13038376
13038382
13038384
13038385
13038386
13038388
13038392
13038393
13038405
13038410
13038415
13038417
13038422
13038426
13038428
13038431
13038434
13038435
13038436
13038437
13038438

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

EAST LABELLE
B GROVER (5B)
RIGBY

K FOSTER (5C)
WHITE ISLAND
DILTS LAT (6B)
DILTS (6A)
ISLAND (30A)

W LBL&LG I (7A)
PARKS & LEWSVL
NORTH RIGBY
WHITE DTCH (7B)
D PHILLIPS
VON BARON
BRAMWELL (8A)
ELLIS (30B)
FRESH PAC (8B)
J T JONES
C JONES
A ZOHNER
GNEITING
W DABELL
D STOKER
SKAAR PUMP

J N ERICKSON
MATTSON-CRAIG
SUNNYDELL (29A)
B COVINGTON

T PARKINSON

R GROVER
BYBEE PMP (29B)
D CHENEY

L ROBINSON
LENROOT

R BURNS

REID

TEXAS & LIBRTY
BANNOCK JIM
HILL PETTINGER
NELSON COREY
L HILL

TOTAL

PART 1

IRWIN TO LORENZO

(ACRE-FEET)

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL
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TOTAL

890.

6300.

2582.
4700.
6925.
5501.
1200.
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o

1517.
1290.
11767.
1100.
720.
920.

15.
150.
16904.

7129.
4900.
1031.
890.
354.

314087.
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NUMBER

13056501
13057012
13057013
13057014
13057021
13057025
13057030
13057038
13057046
13057090
13057091
13057097
13057105
13057106

13057108 B

13057113
13057114
13057115
13057116
13057117
13057118
13057119
13057120
13057121
13057122
13057123
13057124
13057125
13057126
13057130
13057135
13057139
13057140
13057141
13057143
13057144
13057145
13057146
13057147
13057148
13057250

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

BEAVER DICK

L HARTERT (20B)
GUNDERSON (20C)
MILR-BARN (20D)
BTTE SLGH (20E)
BTTE-MKTL (20A)
BEAR TRAP
WALKER FARMS
M TOMCHAK

A WILDE PUMP
K ALBERTSON
N FULLMER

D BOYCE

B TOMCHAK #1
TOMCHAK #3
RHODEHOUSE (20
STIENKE-MURDOC
L CARLSON N (4B
B TOMCHAK #2

L CARLSON S (4C
H BROWN

0SGOOD GR PMP
KINGSTON NTH

G OFFUT (4D)
KINGSTON STH
BEAR ISL NORTH
BEAR ISL WEST
0SGOOD
CLEMENTS
KENNEDY

GREAT WST (21A)
G ELLSWORTH (4
L HANSEN E (4E)
A ZOHNER

M BOAM (4F)

R MACKAY (4G)
IDAHO (33A)
MORTMER P (33B)
SCHWIEDER PUMP
D & A PUMP (33
PORTER (21B)

PART 1

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT

(ACRE-FEET)

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL
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NUMBER

13059050
13059490
13059505
13059510
13059513
13059515
13059520
13059523
13059525
13060050
13060055
13060500
13060501
13060505
13061430
13061520
13061521
13061523
13061525
13061610
13061625
13061650
13061670
13061677
13061685
13061705
13061995
13062050
13062051
13062503
13062504
13062505
13062506
13062507

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

IDAHO FLS POWR
IF MONROC LYON
WOODVILLE (22A)
WDVL PMP1 (22B)
MULBERRY PUMP
WDVL PMP2 (22C)
WDVL SIPH (22D)
GEM LAKE WILDL
SNKE R VY (233)
A CORBETT

P HILL (23B)
RESERV MITIG
RESERVATION
OXBOW PUMP
BLACKFOOT

NEW LAVSD (24A)
ADAMS STH (25B)
ADAMS NTH (25C)
PEOPLES (25A)
ABERDEEEN

SWID

CORBETT
NIELSON-HANSEN
R LAMBERT (26B)
LAVSD PMPS (24B
RIVERSIDE (26A)
DANSKIN

TREGO

JENSEN GROVE
WEARYRICK
WADSWORTH (32A)
WADSWORTH (32B)
WATSON

PARSONS

TOTAL
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PART 1

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT

(ACRE-FEET)

PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL
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TOTAL

15439.
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23978.
11750.
0.

0.
76435.
266244.
0.
11603.
0.
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2350.
5251.
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994.
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NUMBER

13075800
13075900
13076400
13076500
13076751
13077652
13077755
13077775
13080000
13080500
13081000
13081400
13081750
13084590
13084598
13084599
13084610
13084640
13084650
13084655
13084690
13084691
13084710
13084720
13084725
13085270
13085275
13085300
13085350
13085390
13085400
13085500
13085800
13086000
13086510
13086512
13086520
13086530
13087000
13087500

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

PORTNEUF RENTA
FT HALL MICHAU
FALLS IRRIGATI
AMERICAN FALLS
AMERICAN F LTF
M OSBORN

CALL FARMS

R EVANS
MINIDKA N (272)
MINIDKA S (27B)
LAKE WALCOTT
MINIDOKA POWER
LHC PROP

L LEBSACK

MID MISC
MILNER MISC
LAW-KER FAMRS
BURLEY GC

CITY OF BURLEY
SIMPLOT FTLZR
AMALGA SUGAR
JACKSON 4K

R TILLEY PUMP
MILLERCOORS

K SANDMANN

H SCHODDE

PR ENT #1

PR ENT #2

SWID PUMPS

P HOBSON

V HOBSON

A & B IRR DIST
PA LATERL (28B)
MILNER IRRIG
A LATERL (28C)
J BRUNE (28D)
NS XCUT (28E)
RES DIST #2
NRTHSDE TF (28A
TWIN FALLS SOU

TOTAL
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PART 1

BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
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TOTAL
0 0.0
0 130831.0
0 63825.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 905.0
0 0.0
0 366554.0
0 226487.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 2500.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 2090.0
0 300.0
0 0.0
0 137626.0
0 0.0
0 90651.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 0.0
0 393550.0
0 859898.0
0 246590.0
0 2521807.0



NUMBER

13039000
13042000
13042600
13045655
13045675
13045705
13045710
13045721
13045724
13045727
13045755
13045780
13045805
13045807
13045810
13045811
13045813
13045823
13045829
13045849
13045860
13045880
13045930
13045940
13045950
13045960
13046015
13046020
13046025
13046070
13046072
13046075
13046083
13046084
13046086
13046090
13046095
13046310
13046315

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

HENRYS LAKE
ISLAND PARK
ASHTON POWER

G
N
F
S
F
F
F
T
R
Z
R
N
N
Z
R
D
D
Z
Z
Z
G

BAKER & NEDROW

M
R
J
M
A
A
J
\%
D
L
L
L

MAROTZ

FK HIGHLANDS
HOWELL
BOLLAERT
VANDERSLOOT
VANDERSLOOT
VANDERSLOOT
HOLCOMB

LEE

EGBERT 1 (9B)
RITCHEY
MLLER 1 (10A)
MLLER 2 (10B)
EGBERT #2

D BAKER
PHELPS
SEELEY
EGBERT 3(9D)
EGBERT #4
EGBERT #5
NEDROW

(9C)

REYNOLDS #1
& C BAUM
MCCULLOCH
REYNOLDS #2
NEDROW #1
NEDROW #2
NEDROW

& D KIRKHAM
NEDROW
FRANSEN (11B)
BRATT
LOOSLI #1

DEWEY

J

SEELEY
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PART 1

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK
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48
311
170
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98
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JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 0O0O0O00O OO0 0O0O00O0O0oOoO0ooOooOooooo

(ACRE-FEET)

RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL
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20230801

TOTAL

104.
91.

45.

200.

142.
48.
310.
169.
132.
290.
98.
50.
50.
411.

10.

598.
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NUMBER

13049550
13049560
13049561
13049705
13049710
13049725
13049805
13050525
13050530
13050535
13050545

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

LAST CHANCE
XCUT TO TETN
XCUT FAL R(16B
FARMERS FRIEND
TWIN GROVES

ST ANTH U(17A)
SALEM UNION CA
EGIN

ST AN U FD(17B
INDEPENDENT
CONSOLIDATED F

TOTAL

PART 1

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

(ACRE-FEET)

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL

O O O O OO oo oo o

O O O O OO oo oo o

O O O O OO oo oo o

[ee}
[}
(€]

9908
0

0

0

0
7396
22064
7396
0
23786
18203

88754

1853

0

0
5089
4125
3632
7888
2299

9118
4857

41220

O O OO OO OO oo o

O O OO OO OO oo o

O O OO OO OO oo o

O O OO OO OO oo o

O O OO OO OO oo o
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o

20230801

TOTAL

11900.
0.

0.
5088.
4124.
11131.
30262.
9798.
0.
33238.
23316.

132084.
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NUMBER

13046500
13047305
13047474
13047475
13047515
13047565
13047568
13047570
13047575
13047605
13047615
13047616
13047625
13047635
13047636
13047681
13047710
13047900
13048050
13048060
13048070
13048080
13048255
13048265
13048275
13048280
13048290
13048350
13048430
13048440
13048470
13048475
13048485
13048551
13048556
13048560
13048705
13049008
13049010
13049015
13049310
13049490
13049495

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

GRASSY LAKE
YELLOWSTONE
ATCHLEY P (9E)
MARYSVILLE (9A)
F & L GRIFFEL
R BAUM

ORME PLACE

G/6 (9F)

FRMRS OWN (11A)
W SCAFE

R STURM #2 (9G)
R STURM #1 (9H)
M GRIFFEL

L LOOSLI #2

C MALOUF
CONANT CNL (122
K NYBORG

BOOM CRK (13A)
ORME CANAL
SQUIR P 3(14A)
L ORME PUMP
HARSHBRGR (13B)
SQUIR P 1(14B)
D ZUNDELL (12B)
L LOOSLI 3(15A
L LOOSLI 4 (15B
D BUDGE

J HILL (12C)
D REYNOLDS

C LOOSLI

T POTTER
ENTERPRISE

R D MILLER

C ATCHLEY (9I)
W C DAVIS

FALL R CNL (16A
CHESTER

MCBEE

SILKEY

CURR

RLF PUMP

L LOOSLI #5

G BLANCHARD

TOTAL

PART 1

FALLS RIVER

(ACRE-FEET)

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL

588

el eolNeoNeoNoNoBoNoNoNoNolt o NoNoNoNoBoNoNoNoNoBoNoBoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoBoNo o NoNeoNeoNe]

5883
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1002
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10024
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TOTAL

3282.

19104.
203.

302.

7162.
101.

175.
203.
263.
2504.
233.
873.

243.
101.

332.

121.

364.
129.
61.
26258.
169.

2333.
1288.
36.
164.
40.
81.

o
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NUMBER

13053951
13053971
13054031
13054042
13054045
13054111
13054291
13054420
13054515
13054575
13054577
13054590
13054705
13054772
13054801
13054850
13054940
13055030
13055032
13055033
13055036
13055037
13055039
13055040
13055042
13055050
13055060
13055193
13055195
13055205
13055206
13055210
13055245
13055263
13055275
13055280
13055295
13055309
13055310
13055311
13055313
13055314
13055315
13055319
13055321

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

SOUTH PIPE (31A
J RICKS (31B)
BOELKE (31C)
CLEMNTSVL (31D)
HIBBERT FARMS
R & J BROWN

P L STOTT

B PARKINSON
CANYON CR CANA
LINDERMAN (31E
G CRAPO

P STEVENS

V SCHWENDIMAN
R B RICKS
CANYON CR LAT
SIDDOWAY SHEEP
H BISCHOFF
WILFORD

D ALLEN (18B)
B TUCKER (18C
B PARKER (18D
SIDWY PMP (18E
MCKINNLEY (18F
TETON IRR(18A
SIDDOWAY (18G
PIONEER
STEWART

N BIRCH

B LEAVITT
PINCOCK-BYGTON
B HOLLIST
TETON ISLAND F
SALEM UNION B
J HARRIS
ROXANA

ISLAND WARD
SAUREY

CARTER

BASS POND
PINCOCK-GARNER
GARDNER-BEDDES
BIGLER SLOUGH
WDMNSE-JSN (19A
G GODFREY

R R RICKS

)
)
)
)
)
)

PART 1

TETON RIVER

(ACRE-FEET)

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL
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1221
0

0

0
122
116

107

31
813
439

38
820

3686

(=]

o O O O

1991

147
476
31
91
295

9263

624

3304
160

102
59
1306

224
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20230801

TOTAL

1221.

121.
115.

106.

30.
813.
438.

38.
820.

3685.

o O O O

1990.

146.
476.
30.
91.
294.

9262.

623.
3304.
159.

101.
58.
1305.
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13055323
13055325
13055327
13055328
13055334
13055339

CITY OF REXBUR
T BRUNSON (19B)
J S WRIGHT
CMTRY PUMP (35
REXBURG IRRIG
WALTER PND (34

TOTAL

O O O O o o

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

O O O O o o

O O O O o o

32

4299

29798

O O O O o o

O O O O o o

O O O O o o

O O O O o o

O O O O o o

O O O O o o

O O O O o o

O O O O o o

31.

4298.

29797.
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NUMBER

13057938
13057950
13058015
13058050
13058090
13058105
13058125
13058145
13058165
13058210
13058220
13058230
13058250
13058265
13058270
13058280
13058290
13058310
13058330
13058340
13058350
13058370
13058380
13058508
13058510
13058512
13058514
13058515
13058519
13058530

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

LOERTSCHER
RIRIE RESRVR
BOYD FOSTER
CENTURY HOLDIN
SCHWENDIMAN
LOVELL # 1
FERGUSON
LOVELL # 2

W REID #1
SARGENT & SUMM
MAX COOPER PUM
DURTSCHI PUMPS
W REED #2
FOSTER-SARGENT
SPERRY
BRINKERHOFF
ORVAL AVERY
ROY AVERY
STUCKI PUMPS
SCHWENDIMAN #2
O AVERY PUMP
ROY COOPER SAN
ROY COOPER WIL
D KEELER
PROGRESSIVE SA
BEAN

W & O COOPER
IDAHO FR SAND
DEMICK
PROGRESSIVE WI

TOTAL

PART 1

WILLOW CREEK

(ACRE-FEET)

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL
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TOTAL

836.
1350.

o
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NUMBER

99999100
99999150
99999200
99999250
99999300
99999350
99999400
99999410
99999500
99999525
99999550
99999600
99999700
99999725
99999950
99999990

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS

USER

POCATELLO CITY
IWRB

FRE-MAD SNAKE
WYOMING COMPCT
PALISADES USRS
IDAHO POWER CO
BUREAU OF REC
ARTESIAN IRR
SNAKE UNALC BK
FREE-MAD TRANS
FRE-MAD MISC
F-M UNALLCATED
MITIGATION INC
GROUND WTR EX
MILNER

OTHER

TOTAL

(ACRE-FEET)

MISCELLANEOQOUS

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL
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TOTAL

50000.
5000.
0.
33000.
13442.
44275.
179895.
2794.
0.

0.

0.
32192.
99480.

O OO OO OO0 OO NOO OO

460078.2



NUMBER

13037505
13037985
13038110
13038392
13049550
13049725
13049805
13050525
13050535
13050545
13057025
13057125
13057135
13057145
13059505
13059525
13061430
13061525
13061610
13061650
13061705
13061995
13062503
13062506
13062507
13076400
13080000
13085500
13087000
13087500
99999100
99999300
99999400
99999600
99999700

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RENTAL LAST TO FILL SPACE FROM ORIGINATING RESERVOIR, BY USER (ACRE-FEET)

USER

ANDERSON (1A)
ENTERPRIZE
BURGESS (4A)
SUNNYDELL (29A)
LAST CHANCE

ST ANTH U(17A)
SALEM UNION CA
EGIN
INDEPENDENT
CONSOLIDATED F
BTTE-MKTL (20A)
0SGOOD

GREAT WST (21A)
IDAHO (33R)
WOODVILLE (22A)
SNKE R VY (23A)
BLACKFOOT
PEOPLES (25A)
ABERDEEEN
CORBETT
RIVERSIDE (26A)
DANSKIN
WEARYRICK
WATSON

PARSONS

FALLS IRRIGATI
MINIDKA N (27A)
A & B IRR DIST
NRTHSDE TF (28A
TWIN FALLS SOU
POCATELLO CITY
PALISADES USRS
BUREAU OF REC
F-M UNALLCATED
MITIGATION INC

TOTAL

PART 1-A

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT

1625 0
2949 0
0 653
181 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
1788 1738
0 5718

0 0
3966 4244
271 0
1362 0
1896 2176
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 36

0 813
15692 4353
0 0

0 0
1088 0
0 2630

0 0
3923 157026
0 0

0 0

34741 179386
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o
[ee]
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27
18
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w
w
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w
w
=

4028

o O O

o

139
104
310
104
334
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(e}

O O O O OO OO OO0 OO OO 0oooooo oo

1246

N
o
s
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2013
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500

5000
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N
(€}
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fa
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[ee}
~

(o)
O
a

10259

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO O OO O0O0O0 OO0 0OOoOOoOoooooooo

o

TOTAL

1624.
2949.
652.
180.
139.
103.
309.
103.
334.
255.
1088.
254.
3525.
6650.
326.
8210.
270.
1361.
4072.
406.
27.
216.
81.
27.
54.
812.
20045.
870.
1088.
1088.
2629.
330.
169899.
2013.
5000.

237004.
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PART 1

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY REACH ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS WITHOUT RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

RIVER REACH

IRWIN TO LORENZO
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK
FALLS RIVER

TETON RIVER

WILLOW CREEK
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL

RIVER REACH

IRWIN TO LORENZO
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK
FALLS RIVER

TETON RIVER

WILLOW CREEK
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL

JACKSON

55628.
172308.
578439.

0.
5883.
0.
0.
0.

812259.

O OO O O JJOo

O O O O o o o o

.0

PALISADES

132387.
297196.
323634.
0.
0.
0.
0.
101736.

854954,

AM WWS

156830.

o
O O O O o o o o

o O O O

156830.0

w O O o oo N

PAL USR

19575.
9027.
5155.

865.
3379.

2186.
12551.

w O O O O o o

52739.1

PAL WWS

48400.
80480.
123511.
0.

0.

0.

0.
3180.

255571.

AM FALLS LAKE WALCOTT

52689.
180587.
1215131.
0.
10024.
0.

0.
47069.

O O O O O b JOo

1505501.1

95200.

o

95200.

o O O O

O O O OO o oo

O O O O O 0w o o

RNT LTF

5407.
26572.
23904.

1246.

0.
0.
0.
179872.

237004.

W O O O B U b o

8875

88753.

PAL PWR

O OO O Wwo o o

HENRYS LAKE

O O O O oy O o o

999

9990.

O O O OO o oo

ISLAND PARK

O O O OO o oo

0.

98.

0.
41219.
46896.
29797.
0.
30178.

148190.

RENTAL

0 O JFE o O o O

POOL

O O O OO o oo
O O O OO o oo

GRASSY LAKE

TOTAL

314087.
766270.
2521807.
132084.
66182.
29797.
2186.
460078.

4292494.
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NUMBER

13010500
13032450
13032510
13032515
13032520
13032920
13033010
13033643
13033650
13033660
13033698
13034460
13037305
13037490
13037505
13037510
13037855
13037860
13037880
13037975
13037980
13037985
13037997
13038025
13038030
13038055
13038075
13038079
13038081
13038084
13038085
13038090
13038098
13038110
13038113
13038115
13038145
13038146
13038147
13038148
13038149

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

JACKSON LAKE
PALISADES

P BYRD

BOY SCOUT PUMP
A ROSTAD

R ROSE
PALISADES CNL
J FLEMING

MERT OGDEN
LYNN DIXON

J CHICK

I, JACOBSON

I SPAULDING

B FOSTER
ANDERSON (1A)
M & M CATTLE

M NEWBY #1 (22
M NEWBY #2 (2B
M NEWBY #3(2C
EAGLE ROCK (1B
FARMERS FRIEN
ENTERPRIZE

C HICKMAN
BUTLER ISLAND
ROSS AND RAND
HARRISON

G SCOTT #1 (3R)
J BROWN

G SCOTT #2(3B)
SUBDIV PUMP
RUDY

LOWDER SLOUGH
KITE & NORD
BURGESS (4A)
M H HILL
CLARK & ED(5A)
CROFT

MILLER PUMP

J EDWARDS (5D)
G HOLMAN

G MUMA
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NUMBER

13038150
13038151
13038180
13038183
13038201
13038204
13038205
13038210
13038225
13038305
13038315
13038340
13038352
13038356
13038360
13038362
13038365
13038371
13038372
13038375
13038376
13038382
13038384
13038385
13038386
13038388
13038392
13038393
13038405
13038410
13038415
13038417
13038422
13038426
13038428
13038431
13038434
13038435
13038436
13038437
13038438

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

EAST LABELLE
B GROVER (5B)
RIGBY

K FOSTER (5C)
WHITE ISLAND
DILTS LAT (6B)
DILTS (6A)
ISLAND (30A)

W LBL&LG I (7A)
PARKS & LEWSVL
NORTH RIGBY
WHITE DTCH (7B)
D PHILLIPS
VON BARON
BRAMWELL (8A)
ELLIS (30B)
FRESH PAC (8B)
J T JONES
C JONES
A ZOHNER
GNEITING
W DABELL
D STOKER
SKAAR PUMP

J N ERICKSON
MATTSON-CRAIG
SUNNYDELL (29A)
B COVINGTON

T PARKINSON

R GROVER
BYBEE PMP (29B)
D CHENEY

L ROBINSON
LENROOT

R BURNS

REID

TEXAS & LIBRTY
BANNOCK JIM
HILL PETTINGER
NELSON COREY
L HILL

TOTAL

IRWIN TO LORENZO

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL
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0 0
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0 0
117 0
0 0

0 0
1477 0
0 0
1429 1344
1071 0
701 0
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0 0

15 0
146 0
15 1490

0 0

0 1879
195 3194
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867 0
345 0
0 0
19063 47133
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865.

6121.

25009.
4567.
6731.
5345.
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1477.
1253.
11262.
1071.
701.
895.

14.
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16426.

6927.
4761.
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866.
344.

300197.
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NUMBER

13056501
13057012
13057013
13057014
13057021
13057025
13057030
13057038
13057046
13057090
13057091
13057097
13057105
13057106

13057108 B

13057113
13057114
13057115
13057116
13057117
13057118
13057119
13057120
13057121
13057122
13057123
13057124
13057125
13057126
13057130
13057135
13057139
13057140
13057141
13057143
13057144
13057145
13057146
13057147
13057148
13057250

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

BEAVER DICK

L HARTERT (20B)
GUNDERSON (20C)
MILR-BARN (20D)
BTTE SLGH (20E)
BTTE-MKTL (20A)
BEAR TRAP
WALKER FARMS
M TOMCHAK

A WILDE PUMP
K ALBERTSON
N FULLMER

D BOYCE

B TOMCHAK #1
TOMCHAK #3
RHODEHOUSE (20
STIENKE-MURDOC
L CARLSON N (4B
B TOMCHAK #2

L CARLSON S (4C
H BROWN

0SGOOD GR PMP
KINGSTON NTH

G OFFUT (4D)
KINGSTON STH
BEAR ISL NORTH
BEAR ISL WEST
0SGOOD
CLEMENTS
KENNEDY

GREAT WST (21A)
G ELLSWORTH (4
L HANSEN E (4E)
A ZOHNER

M BOAM (4F)

R MACKAY (4G)
IDAHO (33A)
MORTMER P (33B)
SCHWIEDER PUMP
D & A PUMP (33
PORTER (21B)

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT
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NUMBER

13059050
13059490
13059505
13059510
13059513
13059515
13059520
13059523
13059525
13060050
13060055
13060500
13060501
13060505
13061430
13061520
13061521
13061523
13061525
13061610
13061625
13061650
13061670
13061677
13061685
13061705
13061995
13062050
13062051
13062503
13062504
13062505
13062506
13062507

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

IDAHO FLS POWR
IF MONROC LYON
WOODVILLE (22A)
WDVL PMP1 (22B)
MULBERRY PUMP
WDVL PMP2 (22C)
WDVL SIPH (22D)
GEM LAKE WILDL
SNKE R VY (233)
A CORBETT

P HILL (23B)
RESERV MITIG
RESERVATION
OXBOW PUMP
BLACKFOOT

NEW LAVSD (24A)
ADAMS STH (25B)
ADAMS NTH (25C)
PEOPLES (25A)
ABERDEEEN

SWID

CORBETT
NIELSON-HANSEN
R LAMBERT (26B)
LAVSD PMPS (24B
RIVERSIDE (26A)
DANSKIN

TREGO

JENSEN GROVE
WEARYRICK
WADSWORTH (32A)
WADSWORTH (32B)
WATSON

PARSONS

TOTAL
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0

0

0
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0
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167796
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0
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0
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14685.
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23036.
11417.
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0.
72950.
254758.
0.
10880.
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913.
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NUMBER

13075800
13075900
13076400
13076500
13076751
13077652
13077755
13077775
13080000
13080500
13081000
13081400
13081750
13084590
13084598
13084599
13084610
13084640
13084650
13084655
13084690
13084691
13084710
13084720
13084725
13085270
13085275
13085300
13085350
13085390
13085400
13085500
13085800
13086000
13086510
13086512
13086520
13086530
13087000
13087500

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

PORTNEUF RENTA
FT HALL MICHAU
FALLS IRRIGATI
AMERICAN FALLS
AMERICAN F LTF
M OSBORN

CALL FARMS

R EVANS
MINIDKA N (27A)
MINIDKA S (27B)
LAKE WALCOTT
MINIDOKA POWER
LHC PROP

L LEBSACK

MID MISC
MILNER MISC
LAW-KER FAMRS
BURLEY GC

CITY OF BURLEY
SIMPLOT FTLZR
AMALGA SUGAR
JACKSON 4K

R TILLEY PUMP
MILLERCOORS

K SANDMANN

H SCHODDE

PR ENT #1

PR ENT #2

SWID PUMPS

P HOBSON

V HOBSON

A & B IRR DIST
PA LATERL (28B)
MILNER IRRIG

A LATERL (28C)
J BRUNE (28D)
NS XCUT (28E)

RES DIST #2
NRTHSDE TF (28A
TWIN FALLS SOU

TOTAL

BLACKFOOT TO MILNER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL
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0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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0 0 151326
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0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 44752
0 0 0
0 0 43774
0 0 0
0 0 0
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0 0 383244
0 9006 410991
0 143717 1134
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TOTAL
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127404.
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881.
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NUMBER

13039000
13042000
13042600
13045655
13045675
13045705
13045710
13045721
13045724
13045727
13045755
13045780
13045805
13045807
13045810
13045811
13045813
13045823
13045829
13045849
13045860
13045880
13045930
13045940
13045950
13045960
13046015
13046020
13046025
13046070
13046072
13046075
13046083
13046084
13046086
13046090
13046095
13046310
13046315

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

HENRYS LAKE
ISLAND PARK
ASHTON POWER

G
N
F
S
F
F
F
T
R
Z
R
N
N
Z
R
D
D
Z
Z
Z
G

MAROTZ

FK HIGHLANDS
HOWELL
BOLLAERT
VANDERSLOOT
VANDERSLOOT
VANDERSLOOT
HOLCOMB

LEE

EGBERT 1 (9B)
RITCHEY
MLLER 1 (10A)
MLLER 2 (10B)
EGBERT #2

D BAKER
PHELPS
SEELEY
EGBERT 3(9D)
EGBERT #4
EGBERT #5
NEDROW

(9C)

BAKER & NEDROW

M
R
J
M
A
A
J
\%
D
L
L
L

REYNOLDS #1
& C BAUM
MCCULLOCH
REYNOLDS #2
NEDROW #1
NEDROW #2
NEDROW

& D KIRKHAM
NEDROW
FRANSEN (11B)
BRATT
LOOSLI #1

DEWEY

J

SEELEY

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK
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O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OoO0ooOoooooo

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 0O0O0O0O OO0 0O0O0O0O0O0O0OoO0oooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 O0O0O0O0 OO0 0O0O0O0O0O0O0OoO0oooOooooo

TOTAL

[y
o
O 0O O > O O O O

O

= L) INe]
S O O o o O

101.
89.

43.

194.

138.
46.
302.
165.
128.
282.
95.
48.
48.
401.

O J O JO OO JJddbd DdO0yWwOow-J0lOoO O wOwoOoWwWwWwooNhwooworoooo
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NUMBER

13049550
13049560
13049561
13049705
13049710
13049725
13049805
13050525
13050530
13050535
13050545

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

LAST CHANCE
XCUT TO TETN
XCUT FAL R(16B
FARMERS FRIEND
TWIN GROVES

ST ANTH U(17A)
SALEM UNION CA
EGIN

ST AN U FD(17B
INDEPENDENT
CONSOLIDATED F

TOTAL

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L

O O O O OO oo oo o

O O O O OO oo oo o

O O O O OO oo oo o

e8]
i
N

9648
0

0

0

0
7202
21486
7202
0
23163
17727

86429

1805

0

0
4955
4016
3537
7682
2239

8879
4730

40140

O O O O OO oo oo o

RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL

O O O O OO oo oo o

O O O O OO oo oo o

O O O O OO oo oo o

O O O O OO oo oo o

O O O O OO oo oo o

O O O O OO oo oo o

-21
0
0
0
0
-15
-46
-15
0
-50
-38

-186

TOTAL

11432.
0.

0.
4955.
4016.
10723.
29121.
9425.
0.
31992.
22418.

127226.

S J O oy J 0 0k OO B



NUMBER

13046500
13047305
13047474
13047475
13047515
13047565
13047568
13047570
13047575
13047605
13047615
13047616
13047625
13047635
13047636
13047681
13047710
13047900
13048050
13048060
13048070
13048080
13048255
13048265
13048275
13048280
13048290
13048350
13048430
13048440
13048470
13048475
13048485
13048551
13048556
13048560
13048705
13049008
13049010
13049015
13049310
13049490
13049495

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

GRASSY LAKE
YELLOWSTONE
ATCHLEY P (9E)
MARYSVILLE (9A)
F & L GRIFFEL
R BAUM

ORME PLACE

G/6 (9F)

FRMRS OWN (11A)
W SCAFE

R STURM #2 (9G)
R STURM #1 (9H)
M GRIFFEL

L LOOSLI #2

C MALOUF
CONANT CNL (122
K NYBORG

BOOM CRK (13A)
ORME CANAL
SQUIR P 3(14A)
L ORME PUMP
HARSHBRGR (13B)
SQUIR P 1(14B)
D ZUNDELL (12B)
L LOOSLI 3(15A
L LOOSLI 4 (15B
D BUDGE

J HILL (12C)
D REYNOLDS

C LOOSLI

T POTTER
ENTERPRISE

R D MILLER

C ATCHLEY (9I)
W C DAVIS

FALL R CNL (16A
CHESTER

MCBEE

SILKEY

CURR

RLF PUMP

L LOOSLI #5

G BLANCHARD

TOTAL

FALLS RIVER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L

572

O O O O OO OO OO0 WOO OO OO OOOOOOOOO0OoOoOOoOoOOoOOoOOoOLLOLOOLOOOOoOOoO

5729

O O O O OO OO O OO O OO OO O OO0 O0O OO OO0 OoO0O0OoO0oOooooooooooo

1603

724

294

302

170
198

O O O O OO OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 oooooo

3291

O O O O OO OO O OO O OO OO OO0 O0OO0O OO OO0 Oo0O0OoO0oOooooooooooo

O O O O OO OO O OO OO0 OO O OO0 O0O0 OO OO0 Oo0O0OoO0oOooooooooooo

1594

17881
198

6673

324

119

355
126
59
10080
165

2272
1255
36
160
40
79

45

45668

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO O OO0 O0O0 OO OO0 OoO0O0OOoO0oOOooooooooooo

RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 OoO0O0Oo0oOooooooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 OoO0O0OoO0oOooooooooooo

976

el eolNeoNeoNoNoBoNoNoNoNeol Vo NoNoNoNoBoNoNoNoNoBoNoBoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoBoNo o NoNeoNeo Ne]

9762

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OoO0O00OoO0OoOooooooooooo

O O O O OO OO O OO OO0 OO OO OO0 OO OO0 O0O0O00OoO0OOooooooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 O0OO0O OO OO0 O0O0O0O0OO0O0OoOOoOoLLOLLOoOOoOoOoo

O O O O OO OO O OO WOO OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OOOOOOoOOoOLLOOLOOLOOOoOoOo

|
w
w

TOTAL

3196.

18604.
197.

294.

6975.
98.

170.
197.
256.
2438.
227.
850.

237.
98.

324.

118.

355.
125.
59.
25537.
164.

2271.
1255.
35.
160.
39.
79.

44,

64415.
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NUMBER

13053951
13053971
13054031
13054042
13054045
13054111
13054291
13054420
13054515
13054575
13054577
13054590
13054705
13054772
13054801
13054850
13054940
13055030
13055032
13055033
13055036
13055037
13055039
13055040
13055042
13055050
13055060
13055193
13055195
13055205
13055206
13055210
13055245
13055263
13055275
13055280
13055295
13055309
13055310
13055311
13055313
13055314
13055315
13055319
13055321

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

SOUTH PIPE (31A
J RICKS (31B)
BOELKE (31C)
CLEMNTSVL (31D)
HIBBERT FARMS
R & J BROWN

P L STOTT

B PARKINSON
CANYON CR CANA

LINDERMAN (31E
G CRAPO

P STEVENS

V SCHWENDIMAN
R B RICKS

CANYON CR LAT
SIDDOWAY SHEEP
H BISCHOFF
WILFORD
D ALLEN
B TUCKER (18C
B PARKER (18D
SIDWY PMP (18E

(

(

(

(18B)

MCKINNLEY (18F
TETON IRR(18A
SIDDOWAY (18G
PIONEER
STEWART

N BIRCH

B LEAVITT
PINCOCK-BYGTON
B HOLLIST
TETON ISLAND F
SALEM UNION B
J HARRIS
ROXANA

ISLAND WARD
SAUREY

CARTER

BASS POND
PINCOCK-GARNER
GARDNER-BEDDES
BIGLER SLOUGH
WDMNSE-JSN (19A
G GODFREY

R R RICKS

)
)
)
)
)
)

TETON RIVER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L

O O O O OO OO O OO OO0 OO OO OO OO0 0O0 OO OO0 Oo0Oo0OoO0ooOoooooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO OO0 O OO OO OO OO0 0O0 OO OO0 Oo0Oo0OoO0ooOoooooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO OO0 0O0 OO OO0 Oo0O0OoO0oOoOoooooooooo

O O O O OO OO O OO OO OO0 OO OO OO0 0O0 OO OO0 Oo0Oo00OoO0oOoOoOoooooooooo

1189
0

0

0
119
113

104

30
792
427

37
799

3589

(=]

o O O O

1939

143
464
30
89
287

9020

607

3218
155

99
57
1271

218

O O O O OO OO OO O OO OO0 OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 OoO0Oo00OoO0oOooooooooooo

RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL

O O O O O O OO OO O OO O OO OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 OoO0Oo00OoO0oOooooooooooo

O O O O OO OO O OO OO OO0 OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 Oo0Oo00OoO0ooOoooooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 OoOo00oOoO0oooooooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 OoO0O00OoO0oOooooooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 OoO0O00OoO0oooooooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO O OO0 OO OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 O00O00OoO0oOooooooooooo

O O O O OO OO OO O OO OO0 OO OO OO0 0O OO OO0 O0O0O00O0OoO0O0OoOOoOoLLoOLoLooOooo

TOTAL

1189.

118.
112.

103.

29.
792.
427.

37.
798.

3589.

o O O O

1938.

143.
463.
29.
89.
286.

9020.

607.

3217.
155.

98.
57.
1271.

217.

OO Wk OO OO WOWwWWOONOWONDUIOOWWMOOOOOOOOWVURE®OJOOWOOWw-JOoonN



13055323
13055325
13055327
13055328
13055334
13055339

CITY OF REXBUR
T BRUNSON (19B)
J S WRIGHT

CMTRY PUMP (35
REXBURG IRRIG
WALTER PND (34

TOTAL

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

31

4186

29017

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

O O O O o o

O O O O o O

O O O O o O

30.

4186.

29017.

O W o J o o



NUMBER

13057938
13057950
13058015
13058050
13058090
13058105
13058125
13058145
13058165
13058210
13058220
13058230
13058250
13058265
13058270
13058280
13058290
13058310
13058330
13058340
13058350
13058370
13058380
13058508
13058510
13058512
13058514
13058515
13058519
13058530

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

LOERTSCHER
RIRIE RESRVR
BOYD FOSTER
CENTURY HOLDIN
SCHWENDIMAN
LOVELL # 1
FERGUSON
LOVELL # 2

W REID #1
SARGENT & SUMM
MAX COOPER PUM
DURTSCHI PUMPS
W REED #2
FOSTER-SARGENT
SPERRY
BRINKERHOFF
ORVAL AVERY
ROY AVERY
STUCKI PUMPS
SCHWENDIMAN #2
O AVERY PUMP
ROY COOPER SAN
ROY COOPER WIL
D KEELER
PROGRESSIVE SA
BEAN

W & O COOPER
IDAHO FR SAND
DEMICK
PROGRESSIVE WI

TOTAL

WILLOW CREEK

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 0ooooooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 0ooooooooo

814
1315

o

O O O O O OO OO OO OO 0O0O0O0OOoooooooo

2129

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 0ooooooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 O0OO0OOoO0oOoooooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 0ooooooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 O0OOOoO0ooooooooo

RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 O0OO0OOoO0ooooooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 0ooooooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 oooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 oooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 oooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 Ooooooooo

O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 oooooo

TOTAL

814.
1314.

o

O O O OO OO OO OO0 OOOO0O0OO0O oo oo oo

2128.

O O O OO OO O OO OO OO0OOO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO0OOoOoOoOo P oo



NUMBER

99999100
99999150
99999200
99999250
99999300
99999350
99999400
99999410
99999500
99999525
99999550
99999600
99999700
99999725
99999950
99999990

PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

USER

POCATELLO CITY
IWRB

FRE-MAD SNAKE
WYOMING COMPCT
PALISADES USRS
IDAHO POWER CO
BUREAU OF REC
ARTESIAN IRR
SNAKE UNALC BK
FREE-MAD TRANS
FRE-MAD MISC
F-M UNALLCATED
MITIGATION INC
GROUND WTR EX
MILNER

OTHER

TOTAL

MISCELLANEOQOUS

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM WWS AM FLS L WLCT RN LTF PL PWR RENTAL

46130
4869
0
32136
0

1593

O OO NOOO OO o O

99072

1222

O OO OO OO0 OOO WwWooo o

12223

o
o

255

O OO RFP OO OO0OOO0OO UuUoooo

3097

O OO OO OO0 OOOOOo oo o

2938

O OO O WOODOOOOOOo oo o

29389

O OO OO OO0 OOOOOo oo o

7352

O OO WO OODODOOOOOo oo o

73523

O OO O OO OO OOOOOo oo o

o O O O o

43116

2721

O O O O o O o

45836

e eolNeolNeolNolNeolNoNeoNo ool oNoNoNoNe]

e eolNeoNeolNolNeolNoNoNe oo lBoNoNoNoNe]

972

O OO OO OO0 O WO oo oo o

9728

-99
-10
0
-69
-111
-93
0

-6

0

0

0
-310
-198

-895

TOTAL

46030.
4858.

32066.
12656.
43023.
9734.
2715.

29078.
91808.

O O O > 0O O OO NEKFE OO J

271972 .4



PART 2

20230801

2023 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY REACH AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL (ACRE-FEET)

RIVER REACH

IRWIN TO LORENZO
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK
FALLS RIVER

TETON RIVER

WILLOW CREEK
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL

RIVER REACH

IRWIN TO LORENZO
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK
FALLS RIVER

TETON RIVER

WILLOW CREEK
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL

JACKSON

54171.
167796.
563292.

0.
5728.
0.
0.
0.

790988.

O OO wWwoN U Ww

W O O O o o o o

.9

PALISADES

128920.
289413.
315159.
0.

0.

0.

0.
99072.

832565.

AM WWS

152723.

o
O O O O o oo

o O O O

152723.1

P O O OO Uuloy W

PAL USR

19063.
8790.
5020.

842.
3290.

2128.
12222.

oy 0 O U1l W O o N

51358.0

AM FALLS LAKE WALCOTT

51309.
175858.
1183311.
0.

9761.

0.

0.
45836.

SO O U1 OO JN

1466076.8

92707.

o

92707.

o O O O

PAL WWS

47132.
78372.
120277.
0.

0.

0.

0.
3096.

Jd o OO0 O N0,

248879.1

HENRYS LAKE

RNT LTF
.0 0.
.0 0.
0 0.
.0 0.
0 0.
0 0.
0 0.
0 0.
0 0

O OO O OO oo

8642

O OO O wo oo
O O O O b O O O

86429.4

PAL PWR

WO OO OO oo

972

9728.

ISLAND PARK

0.

96.

0.
40140.
45668.
29017.
0.
29388.

U O b ON O O O

144310.1

RENTAL POOL

0

S O O O O O O o

4 -7976.

-399.
-1526.
-4936.

-185.

-33.

0.
-895.

3

GRASSY LAKE

TOTAL

300197.
718801.
2427554.
127226.
64415.
29017.
2128.
271972.

3941313.

O O O O O o o o

O O O O O o o o
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